
PRINCIPAL	
  CERTIFICATE	
  
NCATE	
  CRITERION	
  4	
  INTERNSHIP	
  –	
  EVALUATION	
  BY	
  INSTRUCTOR	
  

SUMMARY	
  OF	
  RATINGS	
  -­‐-­‐	
  	
  FALL,	
  2011	
  
	
  
	
  
N	
  =	
  22	
  	
  	
  FALL	
  ‘11	
   	
   	
   	
  

INTERN’S	
  PERSONAL	
  QUALITIES	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  

	
  
1:	
  	
  PERSONAL	
  
APPEARANCE	
  

	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   	
   	
  	
  	
  18	
   	
  	
  	
  3	
   	
  

2:	
  PROF.	
  
BEHAVIOR	
  

	
   	
   	
  	
  	
  	
   	
  	
  22	
   	
  

3:	
  TIMELI-­‐	
  
NESS	
  

	
   	
   	
  	
  	
  10	
   	
  	
  12	
   	
  

4:	
  	
  ETHICS,	
  
INTEGRITY,	
  
RESPECT	
  
	
  

	
   	
   	
  
	
  	
  	
  	
  4	
  

	
  
	
  	
  	
  18	
  
	
  	
  	
  	
  

	
  

	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
	
  
	
  
TIME	
  INTERN	
  SPENT	
  ON	
  ACTIVITIES	
  RELATING	
  TO	
  REACH	
  COMPETENCY	
  
	
  
RATINGS	
   1:	
  	
  UNACCEP-­‐	
  

TABLE	
  
2:	
  	
  DEVEL-­‐	
  
OPING	
  

3:	
  ACCEPT-­‐	
  
ABLE	
  

4:	
  MET	
  EXPECTA-­‐	
  
TIONS	
  

	
  

	
  
	
  
COMPETENCY	
  	
  	
  -­‐-­‐-­‐-­‐-­‐-­‐-­‐-­‐-­‐-­‐-­‐-­‐-­‐-­‐-­‐-­‐-­‐RATING-­‐-­‐-­‐-­‐-­‐-­‐-­‐-­‐-­‐-­‐-­‐-­‐-­‐-­‐-­‐-­‐-­‐-­‐-­‐-­‐-­‐-­‐-­‐-­‐-­‐-­‐-­‐-­‐-­‐-­‐-­‐-­‐-­‐-­‐-­‐-­‐-­‐-­‐-­‐-­‐-­‐-­‐-­‐-­‐-­‐-­‐-­‐-­‐	
  
001	
   	
   	
  	
  	
  2	
   	
  	
  	
  	
  16	
   	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  4	
   	
  
002	
   	
   	
  	
  	
  9	
   	
  	
  	
  	
  11	
   	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  2	
   	
  
003	
   	
   	
  	
  	
  	
   	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  2	
   	
  	
  	
  20	
   	
  
004	
   	
   	
  	
  9	
   	
  	
  	
  	
  11	
   	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  2	
   	
  
005	
   	
   	
   	
  	
  	
  	
  18	
   	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  4	
   	
  
006	
   	
   	
  12	
  	
   	
  	
  	
  	
  10	
   	
   	
  
007	
   	
   	
  	
  	
  9	
   	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  11	
   	
  	
  	
  	
  2	
   	
  
008	
   	
   9	
   	
  	
  	
  	
  12	
   	
  	
  	
  	
  1	
   	
  
009	
   	
   9	
   	
  	
  	
  	
  12	
   	
  	
  	
  	
  1	
   	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  

RATINGS:	
   1:	
  	
  RARELY	
   2:	
  	
  SOME	
  OF	
  
THE	
  TIME	
  

3:	
  	
  MOST	
  OF	
  
THE	
  TIME	
  

4:	
  	
  ALL	
  OF	
  
THE	
  TIME	
  

	
  



PRINCIPAL	
  CERTIFICATE	
  
NCATE	
  CRITERION	
  4	
  INTERNSHIP	
  –	
  EVALUATION	
  BY	
  INSTRUCTOR	
  

SUMMARY	
  OF	
  RATINGS	
  -­‐-­‐	
  	
  SPRING	
  2012	
  
	
  
N	
  =	
  27	
  	
  SPRING	
  2012	
  	
   	
   	
  

INTERN’S	
  PERSONAL	
  QUALITIES	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  

	
  
1:	
  	
  PERSONAL	
  
APPEARANCE	
  

	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   	
   	
   	
  
	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  27	
  
	
  

	
  

2:	
  PROF.	
  
BEHAVIOR	
  

	
   	
   	
   	
  
	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  27	
  
	
  	
  	
  	
  
	
  

	
  

3:	
  TIME-­‐	
  
	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  LINESS	
  

	
   	
   	
  
	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  10	
  

	
  
	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  17	
  
	
  
	
  

	
  

4:	
  	
  ETHICS,	
  
INTEGRITY,	
  
RESPECT	
  
	
  

	
   	
   	
   	
  
	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  27	
  

	
  

	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
	
  
	
  
TIME	
  INTERN	
  SPENT	
  ON	
  ACTIVITIES	
  RELATING	
  TO	
  REACH	
  COMPETENCY	
  
	
  
RATINGS	
   1:	
  	
  UNACCEP-­‐	
  

TABLE	
  
2:	
  	
  DEVEL-­‐	
  
OPING	
  

3:	
  ACCEPT-­‐	
  
ABLE	
  

4:	
  MET	
  EXPECTA-­‐	
  
	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  TIONS	
  

	
  

	
  
COMPETENCY	
  	
  	
  -­‐-­‐-­‐-­‐-­‐-­‐-­‐-­‐-­‐-­‐-­‐-­‐-­‐-­‐-­‐-­‐-­‐RATING-­‐-­‐-­‐-­‐-­‐-­‐-­‐-­‐-­‐-­‐-­‐-­‐-­‐-­‐-­‐-­‐-­‐-­‐-­‐-­‐-­‐-­‐-­‐-­‐-­‐-­‐-­‐-­‐-­‐-­‐-­‐-­‐-­‐-­‐-­‐-­‐-­‐-­‐-­‐-­‐-­‐-­‐-­‐-­‐-­‐-­‐-­‐-­‐	
  
001	
   	
   12	
   10	
   	
  	
  5	
   	
  
002	
   	
   	
  	
  8	
   16	
  	
   	
  	
  3	
   	
  
003	
   	
   	
   	
  	
  9	
   18	
   	
  
004	
   	
   	
   20	
   	
  	
  5	
   	
  
005	
   	
   16	
   	
  	
  	
  9	
   	
  	
  2	
   	
  
006	
   	
   16	
   	
  	
  9	
   	
  	
  2	
   	
  
007	
   	
   	
  	
  6	
   15	
   	
  	
  9	
   	
  
008	
   	
   19	
   5	
   	
  	
  	
  2	
   	
  
009	
   	
   14	
   	
  11	
   	
  	
  	
  2	
   	
  
	
  

RATINGS:	
   1:	
  	
  RARELY	
   2:	
  	
  SOME	
  OF	
  
THE	
  TIME	
  

3:	
  	
  MOST	
  OF	
  
THE	
  TIME	
  

4:	
  	
  ALL	
  OF	
  
THE	
  TIME	
  

	
  


