# PRINCIPAL CERTIFICATE NCATE CRITERION 4 INTERNSHIP – EVALUATION BY INSTRUCTOR SUMMARY OF RATINGS -- FALL, 2011

#### N = 22 FALL '11

### INTERN'S PERSONAL QUALITIES

RATINGS:	1: RARELY	2: SOME OF	3: MOST OF	4: ALL OF
		THE TIME	THE TIME	THE TIME
				<u> </u>

1: PERSONAL APPEARANCE		18	3	
2: PROF. BEHAVIOR			22	
3: TIMELI-		10	12	
NESS 4: ETHICS,				
INTEGRITY, RESPECT		4	18	
KESFECT				

### TIME INTERN SPENT ON ACTIVITIES RELATING TO REACH COMPETENCY

RATINGS	1: UNACCEP-	2: DEVEL-	3: ACCEPT-	4: MET EXPECTA-	
	TABLE	OPING	ABLE	TIONS	

## COMPETENCY ------RATING------

001	2	16	4
002	9	11	2
003		2	20
004	9	11	2
005		18	4
006	12	10	
007	9	11	2
008	9	12	1
009	9	12	1

# PRINCIPAL CERTIFICATE NCATE CRITERION 4 INTERNSHIP – EVALUATION BY INSTRUCTOR SUMMARY OF RATINGS -- SPRING 2012

#### N = 27 SPRING 2012

## INTERN'S PERSONAL QUALITIES

RATINGS:	1: RARELY	2: SOME OF	3: MOST OF	4: ALL OF	
		THE TIME	THE TIME	THE TIME	

1: PERSONAL APPEARANCE			27	
2: PROF. BEHAVIOR			27	
3: TIME- LINESS		10	17	
4: ETHICS, INTEGRITY, RESPECT			27	

### TIME INTERN SPENT ON ACTIVITIES RELATING TO REACH COMPETENCY

RATINGS	1: UNACCEP-	2: DEVEL-	3: ACCEPT-	4: MET EXPECTA-	
	TABLE	OPING	ABLE	TIONS	

## COMPETENCY ------RATING------

001	12	10	5
002	8	16	3
003		9	18
004		20	5
005	16	9	2
006	16	9	2
007	6	15	9
800	19	5	2
009	14	11	2